UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UAC33092A                                                                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 5
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd   QW-R121-005.C
ALTERNATOR VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
̈ DESCRIPTION
The UTC UAC33092A  is designed for Load Response Control

* Undervoltage, overvoltage , phase fault (broken belt) detection
and duty cycle limited protections
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UAC33092AL-S20-R UAC33092AG-S20-R SOP-20 Tape Reel
UAC33092AL-S20-T UAC33092AG-S20-T SOP-20 Tube
UAC33092A                                                                 LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                  QW-R121-005.C
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION
̈ PIN DESCRIPTION